Swivel castor, stainless steel, 0 200 mm

HUPFER

we make work flow

TexHu4eckue xapakmepucmuku u3zdenus 014000251 | LR Edelst T3/200 mZF

MonesHas Harpyska:
Macca:

WnpwuHa:

rny6uHa:

BbicoTa:

Moka3zaH npumep 6e3 deKopamuUBHsIX 3/1eMeHMO8,
MOYHOCMb MeXHUYEeCKo20 ONUCAHUS He
2apaHmupyemcs.

TexHn4yeckue XapaKTepnuctukm

300 kg
3 Kr

110 Mm
225 mm

240 mm

The swivel castor stainless steel @ 200 mm enables easy transportation and flexible organisation of heavy loads.

The swivel castor stainless steel @ 200 mm ensures secure fixation and efficient handling in various logistics

processes.
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